

3rd ^{on file} and final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **14**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of road from Anil Kumar Kushawan ke ghar to Malahi Tola Chhattisgarh ghat under mnsy					
Agency - M/S Dev Brothers Constn					
Agreement No - 08 SBD/2024-25					
Agreement Value - 7369487 = 0					
Constn. Cost - 6912884 = 0					
Maintenance cost - 456603 = 0					
Date of work order - 29/10/2024					
Date of completion - 28/10/2025					
<u>Record Entry</u>					

① Excavation for roadway (box cutting)					
2	X	4	X	30 X 0.375 X 0.100 =	9.00 m ³
2	Y	1	X	22 X 0.375 X 0.100 =	1.65 m ³
					10.65 m ³

② Prov'n Granular subbase					
2	X	4	X	30 X 0.375 X 0.100 =	9.00 m ³
2	Y	1	X	22 X 0.375 X 0.100 =	1.65 m ³
Profile Correction:					
1	X	6.10	X	1.90 X 0.100 =	1.16 m ³
1	X	7.50	X	2.10 X 0.100 =	1.57 m ³
1	X	4.50	X	1.60 X 0.100 =	0.72 m ³
					13.83 m ³

3rd on A/c No 11
Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Bore and fixing bench mark pillar					
Q. VINDP 100 = 1.101					
c 5039.86/each R					5040 = 0
(ii) Bore and fixing reference pillar					✓
Q. VINDP 100 = 2.101					
c R 2347.18/each R					4694 = 0
② Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q. VINDP 100 = 0.211					
c R 76926.08/each R					16154 = 0
③ Excavation for road way					
Q. VINDP 110 = 19.7211					
P 110 = 10.6511					
30.3711					
c R 104.0111 - R					3159 = 0
④ Constn of embankment					
Q. VINDP 110 = 11.4711					
c R 81.3011 - R					933 = 0
⑤ Constn of embankment lead up to 100m					
Q. VINDP 110 = 173.3411					
P 110 = 97.3111					
41.6611					
285.0111					
270.6543					
c R 196.0111 - R					53058 = 0
					5587 = 0
					56871
⑥ Constn of embankment lead up to 1000m					
Continuation					8585 = 0
					83038 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VT11B/11⑤			260.00	11	
P20②			70.73		
			88.33		
			348.93		
			330.78		
e h 260.98/11					86327.00
					90907.00
⑦ Const'n of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VT11B/12⑦			693.00	12	
			625.39		
P16①			303.75		
			1318.39		
e h 264.51/12					3,48,727.00
⑧ Prov'n granular subbase					
Q-VT11B/13⑧			277.16	13	
e h 41②			13.83		
			290.99		
e h 3103.69/13					903143.00
⑨ Prov'n laying, spreading and compacting wdn grade-3					
Q-VT11B/13⑨			75.24	13	
P15③			40.94		33.75 m ³
P15④			86.05		
			202.23		195.04 m ³
e h 5358.01/13					1045026.00
					10,83,550.00
⑩ Prov'n prime coat with emulsion (SS)					
Q-VT11B/16⑩			1147.48	16	
e h 54.37/16					62,388.00
⑪ Prov'n Tack coat with (RS)					

Continuation

2574566.00
25,28,649.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VIII B/16② =	1147.48	18.67			21423.2
ch	54	67			62388.6
(12) Prov ⁿ and laying mix					
seal					
Q-VIII B/16⑧ =	1147.48				
ch	277	52			318449.0
(13) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced					
lec pavement					
Q-VIII B/12⑩ =	160.56				
P 15⑤ =	87.33				85.467 m ²
					247.89 m ²
					246.024 m ²
Removal					247.86 m ²
ch	920	101			223319.29
					2280562.8
(14) Prov ⁿ and laying B/E/S					
Q-VIII B/17② =	308.90				255.004
ch	541	31			138034.0
					162393.0
15(i) ordinary Km Stone					
Q-VIII B/17⑤ =	1 Na				
ch	3059	48/each			3059.6
(ii) 200m Stone					
Q-VIII B/17⑥ =	4 Na				
ch	833	138/each			3334.0
(16) Prov ⁿ and fixing masonry					
informatory sign board					
Q-VIII B/12⑪ =	3 Na				
P 17⑦ =	1 Na				
					14 Na
ch	15502.23				62009.20
					46507.0

Continuation

5466760.0

5425795.0

5338626.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 2 Nos					
e h 6004.29/each					12009.20
(ii) 600mm circular					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 4 Nos					
e h 7901.34/each					31605.36
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 2 Nos					?
e h 7707.15/each					15414.30
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 2 Nos					
e h 13711.98/each					27424.36
(18) Prov'n and laying Road					
Marking (L & T Portion)					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 60.00					
e h 886.50/ft					53190.00
(19) Prov'n and laying Road					
Marking (C & Portion)					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 81.00					
e h 995.20/ft					80611.20
(20) Planting of Trees by the road side					
Q-V71113/18(8) = 30 Nos					
e h 1305.15/each					39154.50
(21) Prov'n and laying 30mm dia R.C pipe					
Q-V71113/17(8) = 30.00					
e h 1087.26/ft					32618.00
Continuation					
R. 5758.785=					
5717.820=					
5630.651=					

